SPARE PARTS

engcon’

Underdelsmodul S45 EC10B

Published: 2014-04-02 Drawing No:1014266/B
POS DESCRIPTION PART |QTY COMMENTS
1 [Quick coupler 12 EC10 100325 1
Lockcylinder Complete 400848 1
3 |Lockcylinder 300732 1
L |Lock Pin L00LL9 | 1
5 |Lock Axle 301004 1
6 |Lock. Wedge S&45 & 50 302332 2
7 |Lock Axle 402537 1
8 |Flat Hex. Nut M16 610947 2
9 |Guide bolt 400674 | 2
10 [Spring 640101 2
11 |Nordlock washer 10 611041 2
12 [Socket Head Screw 10 x 30 610452 2
13 |Indicator Pin 401619 1
14 [Hex Head Screw 6 x 16 610109 1
15 |Hex. Nut M6 Nylon Lock 610921 1
16 |Connection block EC10 202828 1
17 |Socket Head Screw 10 x 50 610457 2
18 [Hose lock - EC2018 140205 1
19 [Hose lock - EC10 - EC15 - KL250 140188 1
20 |Hose Extra kl 470 140618 2
21 [Adapter 110106 2
22 |Quick coupler 790113 2
23 [Skottadapter Rak 710242 2
24 [Banjobult 110271 2
25 |Sealing washer 06 (3/8") 110703 2
26 |Sealing washer 04 (1/4") 710702 6
27 |Nut (Skott) 110252 2
28 |Adapter 90K 110151 2
29 [Socket Head Screw 14 x 100 610511 8
30 |Pin Bolt 611171 L
31 |Steel washer 611030 A
32 |Hex. Nut M14 611101 L

25




